October Activities

2-Oct 3-Oct 4-Oct 5-Oct
Dixie Can Do's Blood Pressure/Sugar
to perform @ Lunch 11:00-12:00 Billiards 9:30

Heat Assistance-
Call for appointment

Bridge 12:30-3:30

Painting Club 1:00

Craft Class 1:00-3:00

Diabetes Class 1:00-3:30

Bingo after Lunch

9-Oct

10-Oct

11-Oct

12-Oct

Elder Brown to
perform @ Lunch

Movie after lunch
"Going in Style"

Bridge 12:30-3:30

Painting Club 1:00

Craft Class 1:00-3:00

Diabetes Class 1:00-3:30

Billiards 9:30
Zions Way Hand/Neck
Massage 11:00-12:00

Jeanine's piano students
to entertain @ Lunch
Bingo after Lunch
Knitting/Crochet 1:00

16-Oct 17-Oct 18-Oct 19-Oct
Blood Pressure/Sugar
Dixie Can Do's 11:00-12:00 Billiards 9:30

to perform @ Lunch

Bridge 12:30-3:30

Painting Club 1:00

Pharmacist @ Lunch

Craft Class 1:00-3:00
Diabetes Class 1:00-3:30

"Eva" to perform @ Lunch

Bingo after Lunch

23-Oct

24-Oct

25-Oct

26-Oct

Living Wills & Trusts
11:30

Bridge 12:30-3:30

Painting Club 1:00

Craft Class 1:00-3:00

Diabetes Class 1:00-3:30

Billiards 9:30
Bingo after Lunch

Knitting/Crochet 1:00

Happy B-day/Anniversary
Cake & Ice Cream

30-Oct 31-Oct
Living Wills & Trusts | Halloween Party
11:30 & Cake Walk
at Lunch

Bridge 12:30-3:30

Painting Club 1:00

*Thrift Store is Open Mon-Thurs 11:30 am to 2:30 pm*




