October Activities

2-Oct	3-Oct	4-Oct	5-Oct
Dixie Can Do's		Blood Pressure/Sugar	
to perform @ Lunch		11:00-12:00	Billiards 9:30
Heat Assistance	Painting Club 1:00	0	Diana after Lunch
Heat Assistance- Call for appointment		Craft Class 1:00-3:00	Bingo after Lunch
Call for appointment		Diabetes Class 1:00-3:30	
Bridge 12:30-3:30		Diagotos Giaso Tios Sies	
9-Oct	10-Oct	11-Oct	12-Oct
Elder Brown to			Billiards 9:30
perform @ Lunch	Painting Club 1:00		Zions Way Hand/Neck
		Craft Class 1:00-3:00	Massage 11:00-12:00
Movie after lunch			Jeanine's piano students
"Going in Style"		Diabetes Class 1:00-3:30	
			Bingo after Lunch
Bridge 12:30-3:30			Knitting/Crochet 1:00
16-Oct	17-Oct	18-Oct	19-Oct
		Blood Pressure/Sugar	
Dixie Can Do's		11:00-12:00	Billiards 9:30
to perform @ Lunch	Painting Club 1:00		_
		Pharmacist @ Lunch	"Eva" to perform @ Lunch
Bridge 12:30-3:30			
		Craft Class 1:00-3:00	Bingo after Lunch
		Diabetes Class 1:00-3:30	
23-Oct	24-Oct	25-Oct	26-Oct
	5 1 1 6 1 1 6		Billiards 9:30
Living Wills & Trusts	Painting Club 1:00		Bingo after Lunch
11:30		Craft Class 1:00-3:00	
			Knitting/Crochet 1:00
Bridge 12:30-3:30		Diabetes Class 1:00-3:30	-
			Happy B-day/Anniversary
			Cake & Ice Cream
30-Oct	31-Oct	**	
Living Wills & Trusts	Halloween Party		PPU
11:30	& Cake Walk		
B.	at Lunch	War and the second	
Bridge 12:30-3:30	5 1 4 5 6 1 4 5 5		
	Painting Club 1:00		

^{*}Thrift Store is Open Mon-Thurs 11:30 am to 2:30 pm*